Consultant's fee fo r the performance of Consultant's Services shall be on an 
hourly basis and/or a per unit basis, as indica ted in Exhibit "B,, (Prices for Services) . Di strict 
q_gr:ees-'te. pay the Consultant for services satisfactorily rendered pursuant to this Agreem ent a 
totaYf~~ ·n ot to exceed Four thousand, five hundred dollars and no cents ($4,500.00) . 

- Di stric~h all pay Consultant according to th e fo llowing t erms and conditions : 

4.1. Payment for the Work shall be made for all undisputed amounts in monthly instal lment 
payments within thi rty (30) days after the Consultant submits an invoice to the Distri ct